WP USF-1

Hawaiian Telcom, Inc.
Summary of FCC Waiver FUSF Rates
1st Quarter 2017

Service Type State/Area
Res GTHI
Non-Primary Res GTHI
Single Line Bus GTHI
BRI - ISDN GTHI
PRI - ISDN GTHI
Multi Line Bus - Other (inc Cyber DS1 Channels) GTHI
PBX Trunks with 9 LNPs (includes DCS Services) GTHI
Centrex (>=9 Lines ) GTHI
Centrex ( 8 Line ) GTHI
Centrex ( 7 Line ) GTHI
Centrex ( 6 Line ) GTHI
Centrex ( 5 Line ) GTHI
Centrex ( 4 Line ) GTHI
Centrex ( 3 Line ) GTHI
Centrex ( 2 Line ) GTHI
Centrex (1 Line) GTHI
Note *: Centranet GTE Hawaii (GTHI) - First 1-9 lines (Flat Rate): $ 246

a) Proposed multi-line rates include the impact of the FCC Waiver Order.

10 lines and over (per line):

R - e R -

Proposed

EUSF Rate (a)

119
1.28
119
241
15.15
2.46
2.46
0.27
0.30
0.35
0.41
0.49
0.61

0.82
1.23

2.46

WP USF -1

12/19/2016 6:02 AM



