Hawaiian Telcom, Inc. Summary of FCC Waiver FUSF Rates 1st Quarter 2017

Service Type	State/Area	Proposed FUSF Rate (a)
Res	GTHI	\$ 1.19
Non-Primary Res	GTHI	\$ 1.28
Single Line Bus	GTHI	\$ 1.19
BRI - ISDN	GTHI	\$ 2.41
PRI - ISDN	GTHI	\$ 15.15
Multi Line Bus - Other (inc Cyber DS1 Channels)	GTHI	\$ 2.46
PBX Trunks with 9 LNPs (includes DCS Services)	GTHI	\$ 2.46
Centrex (>= 9 Lines)	GTHI *	\$ 0.27
Centrex (8 Line)	GTHI *	\$ 0.30
Centrex (7 Line)	GTHI *	\$ 0.35
Centrex (6 Line)	GTHI *	\$ 0.41
Centrex (5 Line)	GTHI *	\$ 0.49
Centrex (4 Line)	GTHI *	\$ 0.61
Centrex (3 Line)	GTHI *	\$ 0.82
Centrex (2 Line)	GTHI *	\$ 1.23
Centrex (1 Line)	GTHI *	\$ 2.46

Note * : Centranet GTE Hawaii (GTHI) - First 1-9 lines (Flat Rate): \$ 2.46

10 lines and over (per line): \$ 0.27

a) Proposed multi-line rates include the impact of the FCC Waiver Order.